€150.000 GTD

19TH TO 26TH FEBRUARY 2023

Buy-in Main Event: €225 - 50.000 chips - Levels : 40 to 50’
Re-entry - Late registrations : 9 levels
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Sun 19 Feb 2023

15:30 Sunday Special 20.000 20 min. 7 Levels 5.000
2 16:00 Main Event - DaylA € 225 50.000 40 min. 9 Levels € 150.000
20:00 Satellite Main Event 20.000 15 min. 8 Levels 3 Seats
16:00 Main Event - Day1B 50.000 40 min. 9 Levels 150.000
20:00 Satellite Main Event 20.000 15 min. 8 Levels 3 Seats
16:00 Main Event - Day1C 50.000 40 min. 9 Levels 150.000
20:00 Big Tuesday 25.000 20 min. 7 Levels 5.000
16:00 Main Event - DaylD 50.000 40 min. 9 Levels 150.000
6 16:30 Satellite Mystery Bounty € 60 10.000 8 min. 8 Levels 2 Seats
19:00 Mystery Bounty Dayl 30.000 30 min. 9 Levels 25.000
15:00 Mystery Bounty Day2 - - 40 min. - 25.000
2 16:00 Main Event - Day1E € 225 50.000 40 min. 9 Levels € 150.000
8 20:00 Pot Limit Omaha 5 € 150 25.000 20 min. 7 Levels € 2.500
22:00 Main Event - Day1F Turbo 50.000 20 min. 9 Levels 150.000
16:00 Main Event - Day1G 225 50.000 40 min. 9 Levels € 150.000
22:00 Main Event - Day1H Turbo 50.000 20 min. 9 Levels 150.000
14:00 Main Event - Day2 - - 40 min. - 150.000
9 15:00 Satellite High Roller € 80 10.000 15 min. 7 Levels 2 Seats
10 18:00 High Roller- Day1 € 550 50.000 30 min. 12 Levels € 50.000
00:00 Circus Dingo On demand
14:00 Main Event - Final Day - - 50 min. - 150.000
10 14:00 High Roller- Day2 550 50.000 40 min. 1st Level € 50.000
11 15:30 Sunday Special 100 20.000 20 min. 7 Levels € 5.000
12 19:00 Satellite BPC Main Event 115 20.000 20 min. 7 Levels -



Event #1 - Sunday Special

19 February 2023

CARVIAL

FESTIVAL

0 | mpe | smansing | sigaing | ame | owston | 7o
+ Guaranteed: €5.000
100 100

1 Level 20 min. 15:00
2 Level 100 200 20min.  15:20 * Startingstack: 20,000
3 Level 100 300 300 20min.  15:40 * level: 20’
4 Level 200 400 400 20 min. 16:00 * Registrations: 7 levels
5 Level 200 500 500 20 min. 16:20
6 Level 300 600 600 20min.  16:40 Unlimited re-entry allowed during
- registration period.
7 Level 400 800 800 20 min. 17:00
Break 30 min. 17:20 We reserve the right to change or alter any
8 Level 500 1.000 1.000  20min.  17:50 portion of the above structure.
9 Level >00 1.500 1.500 20 min. 18:10 Structures and guarantees will be maintained
10 Level 1.000 1.500 1.500  20min.  18:30 uls e o ey Caviel TEsRITES,
11 Level 1.000 2.000 2.000 20 min. 18:50
12 Level 1.500 3.000 3.000 20 min. 19:10
13 Level 2.000 4.000 4.000 20 min. 19:30
Break 60 min. 19:50
14 Level 2.000 5.000 5.000 20 min. 20:50
15 Level 3.000 6.000 6.000 20 min. 21:10
16 Level 4.000 8.000 8.000 20 min. 21:30
17 Level 6.000 12.000 12.000 20 min. 21:50
18 Level 8.000 16.000 16.000 20 min. 22:10
19 Level 10.000 20.000 20.000 20 min. 22:30
Break 15 min. 22:50
20 Level 10.000 25.000 25.000 20 min. 23:05
21 Level 15.000 30.000 30.000 20 min. 23:25
22 Level 20.000 40.000 40.000 20 min. 23:45
23 Level 25.000 50.000 50.000 20 min. 00:05
24 Level 30.000 60.000 60.000 20 min. 00:25
25 Level 40.000 80.000 40.000 20 min. 00:45
Break 15 min. 01:05
26 Level 50.000 100.000 50.000 20 min. 01:20
27 Level 60.000 120.000 60.000 20 min. 01:40
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Event #2 - Main Event
19 to 26 February 2023

AL

FESTIVAL

0 | mpe | smansing | sigaing | ame | oustion | oo [
+ Guaranteed: €150.000
1 100 200

40 min. 16:00
+ Startingstack: 50.000

Level

2 Level 100 300 300 40 min. 16:40
3 Level 200 400 400 40min.  17:20 * level: 40 to 50’
Break 30 min. 18:00 * Registrations: 9 levels
4 Level 300 600 600 40 min. 18:30
5 Level 400 800 800  40min.  19:10 Unlimited re-entry allowed during
- registration period.
6 Level 500 1.000 1.000 40 min. 19:50
Break 75 min. 20:30 A maximum of 13 levels will be play
7 Level 600 1.200 1200  40min.  21:45 on Dayl.
8 Level 800 1.600 1.600 40 min. 22:25 F|ights 1A, E & G start at 16:00.
9 Level 1.000 2.000 2.000 40 min. 23:05 Flights 1F & H start at 22:00 & levels will be
Break 20 min. 23:45 20 min.
10 Level 1.000 2.500 2.500 40 min. 00:05 . .
11 Level 1.500 3.000 3.000  40min.  00:45 DB En 7 I Uil ED S0 Mivyls:
12 Level 2.000 4.000 4.000 40 min. 01:25 Breaks on Day 3 TBC by Tournament Director
discrefion.
13 Level 2.000 >:000 >:000 40 m!n. 14:00 Price of the top 3 Main Track included €2.200
14 Level 3.000 6.000 6000  40min.  14:40 "CPS Main Event" ficket.
15 Level 4.000 8.000 8.000 40 min. 15:20
sl S50 [l 16:00 We reserve the right to change or alter any
16 Level 5.000 10.000  10.000  40min.  16:30 portion of the above structure.
17 Level 6.000 12.000 12.000 40 min. 17:10 Structures and guarantees will be maintained
18 Level 8.000 16.000 16.000 40 min. 17:50 subject to new Covid measures.
19 Level 10.000 20.000 20.000 40 min.
20 Level 10.000 25.000 25.000 40 min.
21 Level 15.000 30.000 30.000 40 min.
22 Level 20.000 40.000 40.000 40 min.
23 Level 25.000 50.000 50.000 50 min.
24 Level 30.000 60.000 60.000 50 min.
25 Level 40.000 80.000 80.000 50 min.
26 Level 50.000 100.000 100.000 50 min.
27 Level 60.000 120.000 120.000 50 min.
28 Level 75.000 150.000 150.000 50 min.
29 Level 100.000 200.000 200.000 50 min.
30 Level 125.000 250.000 250.000 50 min.
31 Level 150.000 300.000 300.000 50 min.
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Event #5 - Big Tuesday

21 February 2023

CARVIAL

FESTIVAL

0 | mpe | smating | sigaing | ame | oustion | oo [
+ Guaranteed: €5.000
100 100

1 Level 20 min. 20:00
2 Level 100 200 20min.  20:20 * Startingstack: 25.000
3 Level 100 300 300 20min.  20:40 * Early bird: 3.000 st level
4 Level 200 400 400 20 min. 21:00 + Level: 20’
5 Level 300 600 600 20 min. 21:20 + Registrations: 7 levels
6 Level 400 800 800 20 min. 21:40
7 Level 500 1.000 1.000  20min.  22:00 Unlimited re-entry allowed during
Break 20 min. 92:20 registration period.
8 Level 500 1.500 1.500 20 min. 22:40 We reserve the right to change or alter any
9 Level 1.000 1.500 1.500 20 min. 23:00 portion of the above structure.
10 Level 1.000 2.000 2.000 20 min. 23:20 ' o
11 Level 1.500 3.000 3.000  20min.  23:40 fltlggﬁs Sg\‘i %U:Vriz"r:;s"::!fe wellafeia
12 Level 2.000 4.000 4.000 20 min. 00:00
13 Level 2.000 5.000 5.000 20 min. 00:20
Break 15 min. 00:40
14 Level 3.000 6.000 6.000 20 min. 00:55
15 Level 4.000 8.000 8.000 20 min. 01:15
16 Level 6.000 12.000  12.000 20 min. 01:35
17 Level 8.000 16.000  16.000 20 min. 01:55
18 Level 10.000 20.000  20.000 20 min. 02:15
19 Level 10.000 25.000  25.000 20 min. 02:35
Break 15 min. 02:55
20 Level 15.000 30.000  30.000 20 min. 03:10
21 Level 20.000 40.000  40.000 20 min. 03:30
22 Level 25.000 50.000  50.000 20 min. 03:50
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Event #7 - Mystery Bounty

22 & 23 February 2023

CARVIAL

FESTIVAL
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+ Guaranteed: €25.000
100 100

1 Level 30 min. 19:00
2 Level 100 200 30min.  19:30 * Startingstack: 30.000
3 Level 100 300 300 30min.  20:00 * level: 30 to 40’
4 Level 200 400 400 30 min. 20:30 * Registrations: 9 levels
5 Level 300 600 600 30 min. 21:00
Break 20 min. 21:30 MYSTERY BOUNTY !
6 Level 400 800 800 30 min. 21:50 Unlimited re-entry allowed during
7 Level 500 1.000 1.000  30min.  22:20 registration period.
8 Level 600 1.200 1.200 30 min. 22:50 .. .
9 Level 800 1.600 1.600  30min.  23:20 E:‘;?;':u:g:&z ‘I::v?lyszg/ﬂ:zt lfv:I:Il
Break 20min.  23:50 total entries on day 1.
10 Level 1.000 2.000 2.000 30 min. 00:10
11 Level 1.000 2.500 2.500 30 min. 00:40
12 Level 1.500 3.000 3.000 30 min. 01:10 200 ddy el ekl
13 Level 2.000 4.000 4.000 30 min. 01:40
We reserve the right to change or alter any
14 Level 2.000 5.000 5000  40min.  15:00 portion of the above structure.
15 Level 3.000 6.000 6.000 40 min. 15:40 Structures and guarantees will be maintained
16 Level 4.000 8.000 8.000 40 min. 16:20 sub[ect to new Covid measures.
Break 30 min. 17:00
17 Level 5.000 10.000 10.000 40 min. 17:30
18 Level 6.000 12.000 12.000 40 min. 18:10
19 Level 8.000 16.000 16.000 40 min. 18:50
Break 75 min. 19:30
20 Level 10.000 20.000 20.000 40 min. 20:45
Break 75 min. 21:25
21 Level 10.000 25.000 25.000 40 min. 22:40
22 Level 15.000 30.000 30.000 40 min. 23:20
23 Level 20.000 40.000 40.000 40 min. 00:00
24 Level 25.000 50.000 50.000 40 min. 00:40
25 Level 30.000 60.000 60.000 40 min. 01:20
26 Level 40.000 80.000 10.000 40 min. 02:00
27 Level 60.000 120.000 120.000 40 min. 02:40
28 Level 80.000 160.000 160.000 40 min. 03:20
29 Level 100.000 200.000 200.000 40 min. 04:00
30 Level 100.000 250.000 250.000 40 min. 04:40
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Event #8 - Pot Limit Omaha 5

23 February 2023

CARVIAL

FESTIVAL

| 0 | mpe | smatsing | sigaing | oution | 7o > By 1
+ Guaranteed: €2.500
100 100

1 Level 20 min. 20:00
2 Level 100 200 20min.  20:20 * Startingstack: 25.000
3 Level 100 300 20min.  20:40 > level: 20’
4 Level 200 400 20 min. 21:00 * Registrations: 7 levels
5 Level 300 600 20min.  21:20
6 Level 400 800 20min.  21:40 Pot Limit Omaha 5
7 Level 500 1.000 20 min. 22:00 Unlimited re-entry allowed during
Break 20 min. 22:20 registration period.
8 Level 500 1500  20min.  22:40 .
9 Level 1.000 1500  20min.  23:00 \é\c/jﬁf:i?’ ;;hgl;'c?v}: :‘;’rfg‘s:‘fe or alter any
10 Level 1.000 2000  20min.  23:20
11 Level 1.000 3.000 20 min. 23:40 Structures and guarantees will be maintained
12 Level 2.000 4000  20min.  00:00 subject to new Covid measures.
13 Level 2.000 5000  20min.  00:20
Break 15 min. 00:40
14 Level 3.000 6000  20min.  00:55
15 Level 4.000 8000  20min.  01:15
16 Level 5.000 10000  20min.  01:35
17 Level 6.000 12000  20min.  01:55
18 Level 8.000 16000  20min.  02:15
19 Level 10.000 20000  20min.  02:35
Break 15 min. 02:55
20 Level 15.000 30.000 20min.  03:10
21 Level 20.000 40.000  20min.  03:30
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Event #10 - High Roller

25 & 26 February 2023

AL

FESTIVAL
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+ Guaranteed: €50.000
1 100 100

30 min. 18:00
+ Startingstack: 50.000

Level

2 Level 100 200 30 min. 18:30
3 Level 100 300 300 30min.  19:00 * Level: 30 fo 40’
Break 20 min. 19:30 * Registrations: 12 levels (1 level on day2)
4 Level 200 400 400 30 min. 19:50
5 Level 200 500 500  30min.  20:20 Unlimited re-entry allowed during
- registration period.
6 Level 300 600 600 30 min. 20:50
Break 70 min. 21:20 Levels on day 2 will be 40 minutes.
z revel 2 = = =B 22 First place included €2.200 "CPS Main Event"
8 Level 500 1.000 1.000 30 min. 23:00 ticket. )
9 Level 600 1.200 1.200 30 min. 23:30
Break 15 min. 00:00 We reserve the right to change or alter any
10 Level 500 1.500 1.500  30min.  00:15 portion of the above sfructure.
o =] LA e 210 A il ok Structures and guarantees will be maintained
subject fo new Covid measures.
12 Level 1.000 2.500 2.500 40 min. 14:00
13 Level 1.500 3.000 3.000 40 min. 14:40
14 Level 2.000 4.000 4.000 40 min. 15:20
Break 15 min. 16:00
15 Level 2.000 5.000 5.000 40 min. 16:15
16 Level 3.000 6.000 6.000 40 min. 16:55
17 Level 4.000 8.000 8.000 40 min. 17:35
Break 15 min. 18:15
18 Level 5.000 10.000 10.000 40 min. 18:30
19 Level 6.000 12.000 12.000 40 min. 19:10
20 Level 8.000 16.000 16.000 40 min. 19:50
Break 60 min. 20:30
21 Level 10.000 20.000 20.000 40 min. 21:30
22 Level 10.000 25.000 25.000 40 min. 22:10
23 Level 15.000 30.000 30.000 40 min. 22:50
Break 15 min. 23:30
24 Level 20.000 40.000 40.000 40 min. 23:45
25 Level 25.000 50.000 50.000 40 min. 00:25
26 Level 30.000 60.000 60.000 40 min. 01:05
27 Level 40.000 80.000 10.000 30 min. 01:45
28 Level 60.000 120.000 120.000 30 min. 02:15
29 Level 80.000 160.000 160.000 30 min. 02:45
30 Level 100.000 200.000 200.000 30 min. 03:15
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Event #11 - Sunday Special

26 February 2023

CARVIAL

FESTIVAL

0 | mpe | smansing | sigaing | ame | owston | 7o
+ Guaranteed: €5.000
100 100

1 Level 20 min. 15:00
2 Level 100 200 20min.  15:20 * Startingstack: 20,000
3 Level 100 300 300 20min.  15:40 * level: 20’
4 Level 200 400 400 20 min. 16:00 * Registrations: 7 levels
5 Level 200 500 500 20 min. 16:20
6 Level 300 600 600 20min.  16:40 Unlimited re-entry allowed during
- registration period.
7 Level 400 800 800 20 min. 17:00
Break 30 min. 17:20 We reserve the right to change or alter any
8 Level 500 1.000 1.000  20min.  17:50 portion of the above structure.
9 Level >00 1.500 1.500 20 min. 18:10 Structures and guarantees will be maintained
10 Level 1.000 1.500 1.500  20min.  18:30 uls e o ey Caviel TEsRITES,
11 Level 1.000 2.000 2.000 20 min. 18:50
12 Level 1.500 3.000 3.000 20 min. 19:10
13 Level 2.000 4.000 4.000 20 min. 19:30
Break 60 min. 19:50
14 Level 2.000 5.000 5.000 20 min. 20:50
15 Level 3.000 6.000 6.000 20 min. 21:10
16 Level 4.000 8.000 8.000 20 min. 21:30
17 Level 6.000 12.000 12.000 20 min. 21:50
18 Level 8.000 16.000 16.000 20 min. 22:10
19 Level 10.000 20.000 20.000 20 min. 22:30
Break 15 min. 22:50
20 Level 10.000 25.000 25.000 20 min. 23:05
21 Level 15.000 30.000 30.000 20 min. 23:25
22 Level 20.000 40.000 40.000 20 min. 23:45
23 Level 25.000 50.000 50.000 20 min. 00:05
24 Level 30.000 60.000 60.000 20 min. 00:25
25 Level 40.000 80.000 40.000 20 min. 00:45
Break 15 min. 01:05
26 Level 50.000 100.000 50.000 20 min. 01:20
27 Level 60.000 120.000 60.000 20 min. 01:40
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Satellites

CARNIAL

FESTIVAL

DECTTEE
1 Level 100 100 We reserve the right to change or alter any
2 Ll 100 200 portion of the above structure.
3 Level 100 300 300
4 Level 200 400 400
5 Level 200 500 500
6 Level 300 600 600
7 Level 400 800 800
8 Level 500 1.000 1.000

Break
9 Level 500 1.500 1.500
10 Level 1.000 1.500 1.500
11 Level 1.000 2.000 2.000
12 Level 1.500 3.000 3.000
13 Level 2.000 4.000 4.000
14 Level 3.000 6.000 6.000
15 Level 4.000 8.000 8.000

Break
16 Level 6.000 12.000 12.000
17 Level 8.000 16.000 16.000
18 Level 10.000 20.000 20.000
19 Level 15.000 30.000 30.000
20 Level 20.000 40.000 40.000
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